
Raw

Sink Faucet Net

NPC Bounty prizes 26,991,578 26,991,578

Commodities (NPC) 664,928 16,004,832 15,339,904

Corporate reward payout 8,813,629 8,813,629

Insurance 2,215,912 5,236,060 3,020,148

Agent mission reward 1,305,144 1,305,144

Agent time bonus reward 1,222,843 1,222,843

Bounty prizes 326,487 592,994 266,507

Bounty adjustments 14,511 47,499 32,988

Agent mission collateral 16,097 15,991 106

CSPA 695 695

War ally contract 879 879

Jump clone installation fees 3,105 3,105

Agent location services 3,429 3,429

Clone transfer 4,778 4,778

Medal creation 5,090 5,090

Contraband fine 6,037 6,037

Release of impounded property 6,199 6,199

Corporate registration fees 33,943 26,950 6,993

Deployables (NPC) 7,475 7,475

Planetary interaction (NPC) 8,203 8,203

Upkeep adjustment fees 10,223 10,223

Researching technology 13,909 13,909

Medal issued 14,240 14,240

Advertisement listing fees 16,804 16,804

Reactions 17,807 17,807

Contract brokers fee (corp) 19,367 19,367

Alliance maintenance fees 25,504 25,504

Planetary import taxes 30,754 30,754

Celestials (NPC) 60,300 60,300

Copying 66,933 66,933

Security processing fees 72,731 72,731

Alliance registration fees 137,000 62,000 75,000

Industry job taxes 88,291 88,291

Contract sales taxes 102,132 102,132

Contract brokers’ fees 124,426 124,426

Planetary export taxes 131,535 131,535

Researching time productivity 218,131 218,131

Repair bills 232,883 69 232,814

War fees 288,578 288,578

Researching material productivity 351,981 351,981

Planetary construction 363,296 32 363,264

Office rental fees 436,140 436,140

Sovereignty bills 902,440 902,440

Manufacturing 1,508,707 1,508,707

Brokers’ fees 2,555,608 2,555,608

Blueprints (NPC) 2,836,475 2,836,475

Transaction tax 3,708,349 3,708,349

Skill (NPC) 5,894,506 5,894,506

LP Store 6,451,909 6,451,909

Total 29,998,727 60,319,621 30,320,894

NPC Markets

Sink Faucet Net

Blueprints (NPC) 2,836,475 0 -2,836,475

Celestials (NPC) 60,300 0 -60,300

Commodities (NPC) 664,928 16,004,832 15,339,904

Deployables (NPC) 7,475 0 -7,475

Planetary interaction (NPC) 8,203 0 -8,203

Skill (NPC) 5,894,506 0 -5,894,506

Sum -9,471,887 16,004,832 6,532,945

Out of total 31.6% 26.5% 21.5%

Market fees

Sink Faucet Net

Brokers’ fees 2,555,608 0 -2,555,608

Contract brokers fee (corp) 19,367 0 -19,367

Contract brokers’ fees 124,426 0 -124,426

Contract sales taxes 102,132 0 -102,132

Transaction tax 3,708,349 0 -3,708,349

Sum 6,509,882 0 -6,509,882

Out of total 21.7% 0.0% -21.5%

Industry

Sink Faucet Net

Copying 66,933 0 -66,933

Industry job taxes 88,291 0 -88,291

Manufacturing 1,508,707 0 -1,508,707

Planetary construction 363,296 32 -363,264

Planetary export taxes 131,535 0 -131,535

Planetary import taxes 30,754 0 -30,754

Reactions 17,807 0 -17,807

Researching material productivity 351,981 0 -351,981

Researching technology 13,909 0 -13,909

Researching time productivity 218,131 0 -218,131

Sum 2,791,344 32 -2,791,312

Out of total 9.3% 0.0% -9.2%

Corporation fees

Sink Faucet Net

Advertisement listing fees 16,804 0 -16,804

Alliance maintenance fees 25,504 0 -25,504

Alliance registration fees 137,000 62,000 -75,000

Corporate registration fees 33,943 26,950 -6,993

Medal creation 5,090 0 -5,090

Medal issued 14,240 0 -14,240

Office rental fees 436,140 0 -436,140

Release of impounded property 6,199 0 -6,199

Sovereignty bills 902,440 0 -902,440

Upkeep adjustment fees 10,223 0 -10,223

Sum 1,587,583 88,950 -1,498,633

Out of total 5.3% 0.1% -4.9%

Station services

Sink Faucet Net

Repair bills 232,883 69 -232,814

Jump clone installation fees 3,105 0 -3,105

Agent location services 3,429 0 -3,429

Clone transfer 4,778 0 -4,778

Security processing fees 72,731 0 -72,731

Sum 316,926 69 -316,857

Out of total 1.1% 0.0% -1.0%

PvE

Sink Faucet Net

Agent mission collateral 16,097 15,991 -106

Agent mission reward 0 1,305,144 1,305,144

Agent time bonus reward 0 1,222,843 1,222,843

Contraband fine 6,037 0 -6,037

Corporate reward payout 0 8,813,629 8,813,629

LP Store 6,451,909 0 -6,451,909

NPC Bounty prizes 0 26,991,578 26,991,578

Sum 6,474,043 38,349,185 31,875,142

Out of total 21.6% 63.6% 105.1%

PvP and Conflict

Sink Faucet Net

Insurance 2,215,912 5,236,060 3,020,148

Bounty prizes 326,487 592,994 266,507

Bounty adjustments 14,511 47,499 32,988

CSPA 695 0 -695

War ally contract 879 0 -879

War fees 288,578 0 -288,578

Sum 2,847,062 5,876,553 3,029,491

Out of total 9.5% 9.7% 10.0%

Aggregate

Sink Faucet Net

PvE 6,474,043 38,349,185 31,875,142

PvP 2,847,062 5,876,553 3,029,491

NPC Trading 9,471,887 16,004,832 6,532,945

Market 6,509,882 0 -6,509,882

Industry 2,791,344 32 -2,791,312

Corporations 1,587,583 88,950 -1,498,633

Station services 316,926 69 -316,857

Total 29,998,727 60,319,621 30,320,894

Trilion contribution club

Sink Faucet Net

NPC Bounty prizes 0 26,991,578 26,991,578

Commodities (NPC) 664,928 16,004,832 15,339,904

Corporate reward payout 0 8,813,629 8,813,629

Insurance 2,215,912 5,236,060 3,020,148

Agent mission reward 0 1,305,144 1,305,144

Agent time bonus reward 0 1,222,843 1,222,843

Manufacturing 1,508,707 0 -1,508,707

Brokers’ fees 2,555,608 0 -2,555,608

Transaction tax 3,708,349 0 -3,708,349

Skill (NPC) 5,894,506 0 -5,894,506

LP Store 6,451,909 0 -6,451,909

Sum 22,999,919 59,574,086 36,574,167

Out of total 76.7% 98.8% 120.6%


